
Klein High School Choir
*Calendar 2023-2024 *updated 8/14

Date Event Location Time Who

August

17
21
28
31

Klein Choir Kick-off
Chorale Rehearsal
Chorale Rehearsal
Movie Sing-Along Social

Klein HS
Klein HS
Klein HS
Klein HS

5:00pm-8:00pm
5:00-7:00 pm
5:00-7:00 pm
3:00pm-6:00pm

ALL
Chorale
Chorale
All (optional)

September

1
11
12
12-14
14
16
18
19
19
21
25
26
29
30

Chamber Choir Lock-in
Chorale Rehearsal
District Barrier Audition
KHS Open House/Community Night
Choir Fees Due
District Choir Audition
Chorale Rehearsal
Magical Movie Revue - Auditions
Orlando Trip Parent Mtg
Treble Choir Night
Chorale Rehearsal
Fall Concert
FACE Rehearsal
FACE Rehearsal / Concert

Klein HS
Klein HS
Klein HS
Klein HS
School Cash Online
Oak Ridge HS
Klein HS
Klein Choir Room
Klein HS
Klein HS
Klein Cain HS
Klein High Auditorium
The Centrum
The Centrum

3:00pm-10:00pm
5:00-7:00 pm
IN CLASS
5:00pm-7:30pm
11:59pm
ALL DAY
5:00-7:00 pm
3pm-5pm
6:30-7:30pm
5pm-7:30pm
5pm-7pm
7:00pm
4:00pm-6:00pm
10:00am-6:00pm

Chamber Choir
Chorale
All participants
ALL
ALL
All participants
Chorale
All participants
All participants
Treble Choirs
Chorale
ALL
Chorale ONLY
Chorale ONLY

October

2-4
2-6
14
18
19
27
30

Musical Auditions
Region Barrier Audition
Region Choir Auditions
Magical Movie Revue Tech Rehearsal
Magical Movie Revue Performance
Homecoming National Anthem
Men’s Choir Rehearsal & Social

KHS Auditorium
Klein HS
Tomball Memorial HS
KHS Auditorium
KHS Auditorium
Choir Room/Stadium
Klein HS

3pm-6pm
IN CLASS
ALL DAY
3:00pm-6:00pm
7:00pm
5:15 pm/7pm
4pm-6pm

All participants
All auditioning
All who advanced
ALL
ALL
Chorale ONLY
Chorale & Cantus

November

2
6
10
11
14
16
28
30

Kemah Days
Region Choir Rehearsal
Region Choir Clinic
Region Clinic & Concert
Men’s Choir Clinic & Concert
Klein Choir Pot-Luck
Pre-Area Choir Auditions
Choir Hayride Social

Kemah
College Park HS
Lake Creek HS
Lake Creek HS
Houston NW Church
Klein HS
The Woodlands HS
Christmas Tree Farm

During day
6:00pm-8:00pm
6:00pm-8:00pm
ALL DAY
ALL DAY - TBD
6:00pm-7:30pm
4:00pm
6:30pm-9:00pm

Chamber & Liederkranz
All who placed
All who placed
All who placed
Cantus & Chorale ONLY
ALL (optional)
All who placed
ALL (optional)

December

TBD
1
5
7
8

Chamber Run-outs
NV Choir Holiday Tour
NV Fine Arts Concert
Varsity Fine Arts Concert
Music Department Holiday Tour

Various
Various
Klein HS Auditorium
Klein HS Auditorium
Elementary Schools

TBD
School Day
6:30pm
7:00pm
School Day

Chamber
TBD
NV Choirs ONLY
Chorale & Chamber ONLY
Chorale & Chamber



Date Event Location Time Who

January

6
19-20
25-29

Area Auditions
Musical Performance Weekend #1
Musical Performance Weekend #2

The Woodlands HS
KHS Auditorium
KHS Auditorium

7:30am
7pm
7pm

All Area auditioners
All Participants
All Participants

February

3
7-10
19
20
22
22
23-24
26

Solo & Ensemble
TMEA All State Clinics & Concerts
Chamber Rehearsal
Chorale Rehearsal
Top 10 Ceremony
Mad Fest Preview Concert
Madrigal Festival
Chorale Rehearsal

Klein Forest HS
San Antonio
Klein HS
Klein HS
Klein High Auditorium
Klein High Auditorium
San Antonio, TX
Klein HS

ALL DAY
ALL DAY
3pm-6pm
3pm-5pm
School Day
7pm
Depart TBD
3pm-5pm

All Participants
Directors & All-Staters
Chamber
Chorale
Chamber
Chamber ONLY
Chamber ONLY
Chorale

March

4
7-12
19
25
26

Chorale Rehearsal
Orlando Trip
Chorale Rehearsal
Chorale Rehearsal
Pre-UIL Concert

Klein HS
Orlando, FL
Klein HS
Klein HS
Klein HS Auditorium

3pm-5pm
Depart TBD
3pm-5pm
3pm-5pm
6:30pm

Chorale
All Participants
Chorale
Chorale
ALL

April

3
4-5
8
9-10
11-12
19-20
24-25

Chamber Cabaret Tech
Chamber Cabaret
Chorale Rehearsal
Non-Varsity UIL Concert & SR
Varsity UIL Concert & SR
Dallas Spring Trip
Pop Show Auditions

KHS Choir Room
KHS Choir Room
Klein HS
Willis HS
Klein Cain HS
TBD
Klein Choir Room

3pm-6pm
7pm
3pm-5pm
TBA
TBA
School day
After school

Chamber
Chamber ONLY
Chorale
Cantus & Bella Voce
Liederkranz & Chorale
Participating students
Interested students

May

6
8
9
15

Pop Show Soloist Tech Rehearsal
Pop Show Full Group Tech Rehearsal
Pop Show
Banquet

Klein HS PAC
Klein HS PAC
Klein HS PAC
TBA

3:00pm-4:30pm
3:00pm-5:00pm
7:00pm
5:00pm-9:00pm

Soloists/Small Groups
ALL
ALL
ALL (optional)

Bolded events are required for EVERY member of KHS Choir, unless otherwise indicated
Students must maintain academic eligibility (70 or above in all classes) to participate in underlined events.

All dates are subject to change. These changes will only occur when it is beyond the control of the directors. We will do
everything we can to utilize the above dates for these events. In the case of a change, advance notice will be given to students in

class, as well as with students and parents via Remind, the website, and/or our Weekly Newsletter.

Additional events may be added throughout the school year with as much advance notice as possible.


