## Klein High School Choir

\*CALENDAR 2023-2024 \*updated 8/14

Date	EVENT	LOCATION	TIME	WHO
		AUGUST		
17	Klein Choir Kick-off	Klein HS	5:00pm-8:00pm	ALL
21	Chorale Rehearsal	Klein HS	5:00-7:00 pm	Chorale
28	Chorale Rehearsal	Klein HS	5:00-7:00 pm	Chorale
31	Movie Sing-Along Social	Klein HS	3:00pm-6:00pm	All (optional)
		September		
1	Chamber Choir Lock-in	Klein HS	3:00pm-10:00pm	Chamber Choir
11	Chorale Rehearsal	Klein HS	5:00-7:00 pm	Chorale
12	District Barrier Audition	Klein HS	IN CLASS	All participants
12-14	KHS Open House/Community Night	Klein HS	5:00pm-7:30pm	ALL
14	Choir Fees Due	School Cash Online	11:59pm	ALL
16	District Choir Audition	Oak Ridge HS	ALL DAY	All participants
18	Chorale Rehearsal	Klein HS	5:00-7:00 pm	Chorale
19	Magical Movie Revue - Auditions	Klein Choir Room	3pm-5pm	All participants
19	Orlando Trip Parent Mtg	Klein HS	6:30-7:30pm	All participants
21	Treble Choir Night	Klein HS	5pm-7:30pm	Treble Choirs
25	Chorale Rehearsal	Klein Cain HS	5pm-7pm	Chorale
26	Fall Concert	Klein High Auditorium	7:00pm	ALL
29	FACE Rehearsal	The Centrum	4:00pm-6:00pm	Chorale ONLY
30	FACE Rehearsal / Concert	The Centrum	10:00am-6:00pm	Chorale ONLY
		OCTOBER		
2-4	Musical Auditions	KHS Auditorium	3pm-6pm	All participants
2-6	Region Barrier Audition	Klein HS	IN CLASS	All auditioning
14	Region Choir Auditions	Tomball Memorial HS	ALL DAY	All who advanced
18	Magical Movie Revue Tech Rehearsal	KHS Auditorium	3:00pm-6:00pm	ALL
19	Magical Movie Revue Performance	KHS Auditorium	7:00pm	ALL
27	Homecoming National Anthem	Choir Room/Stadium	5:15 pm/7pm	Chorale ONLY
30	Men's Choir Rehearsal & Social	Klein HS	4pm-6pm	Chorale & Cantus
		NOVEMBER		
2	Kemah Days	Kemah	During day	Chamber & Liederkranz
6	Region Choir Rehearsal	College Park HS	6:00pm-8:00pm	All who placed
10	Region Choir Clinic	Lake Creek HS	6:00pm-8:00pm	All who placed
11	Region Clinic & Concert	Lake Creek HS	ALL DAY	All who placed
14	Men's Choir Clinic & Concert	Houston NW Church	ALL DAY - TBD	Cantus & Chorale ONLY
16	Klein Choir Pot-Luck	Klein HS	6:00pm-7:30pm	ALL (optional)
28	Pre-Area Choir Auditions	The Woodlands HS	4:00pm	All who placed
30	Choir Hayride Social	Christmas Tree Farm	6:30pm-9:00pm	ALL (optional)
		DECEMBER		
	Chamber Run-outs	Various	твр	Chamber
TBD			Cohool Day	TBD
TBD 1	NV Choir Holiday Tour	Various	School Day	
	NV Choir Holiday Tour NV Fine Arts Concert	Various Klein HS Auditorium	6:30pm	NV Choirs ONLY
1				



DATE	Event	Location	TIME	WHO
		JANUARY		
6 19-20 25-29	Area Auditions Musical Performance Weekend #1 Musical Performance Weekend #2	The Woodlands HS KHS Auditorium KHS Auditorium	7:30am 7pm 7pm	All Area auditioners All Participants All Participants
		FEBRUARY		
3 7-10 19 20 22 <b>22</b> <b>23-24</b> 26	Solo & Ensemble <u>TMEA All State Clinics &amp; Concerts</u> Chamber Rehearsal Chorale Rehearsal Top 10 Ceremony <b>Mad Fest Preview Concert</b> <u>Madrigal Festival</u> Chorale Rehearsal	Klein Forest HS San Antonio Klein HS Klein HS Klein High Auditorium <b>Klein High Auditorium</b> <b>San Antonio, TX</b> Klein HS	ALL DAY ALL DAY 3pm-6pm 3pm-5pm School Day <b>7pm</b> <b>Depart TBD</b> 3pm-5pm	All Participants Directors & All-Staters Chamber Chorale Chamber Chamber ONLY Chamber ONLY Chorale
	•	MARCH		
4 7-12 19 25 <b>26</b>	Chorale Rehearsal <u>Orlando Trip</u> Chorale Rehearsal Chorale Rehearsal <b>Pre-UIL Concert</b>	Klein HS Orlando, FL Klein HS Klein HS <b>Klein HS Auditorium</b>	3pm-5pm Depart TBD 3pm-5pm 3pm-5pm <b>6:30pm</b>	Chorale All Participants Chorale Chorale ALL
		APRIL		
3 <b>4-5</b> 8 <b>9-10</b> <b>11-12</b> 19-20 24-25	Chamber Cabaret Tech Chamber Cabaret Chorale Rehearsal Non-Varsity UIL Concert & SR Varsity UIL Concert & SR Dallas Spring Trip Pop Show Auditions	KHS Choir Room <b>KHS Choir Room</b> Klein HS <b>Willis HS</b> <b>Klein Cain HS</b> TBD Klein Choir Room	3pm-6pm <b>7pm</b> 3pm-5pm <b>TBA</b> School day After school	Chamber Chamber ONLY Chorale Cantus & Bella Voce Liederkranz & Chorale Participating students Interested students
		MAY		
6 <b>8</b> 9 15	Pop Show Soloist Tech Rehearsal Pop Show Full Group Tech Rehearsal Pop Show Banquet	Klein HS PAC Klein HS PAC Klein HS PAC TBA	3:00pm-4:30pm 3:00pm-5:00pm 7:00pm 5:00pm-9:00pm	Soloists/Small Groups ALL ALL ALL (optional)

## Bolded events are required for EVERY member of KHS Choir, unless otherwise indicated

Students must maintain academic eligibility (70 or above in all classes) to participate in underlined events.

All dates are subject to change. These changes will only occur when it is beyond the control of the directors. We will do everything we can to utilize the above dates for these events. In the case of a change, advance notice will be given to students in class, as well as with students and parents via Remind, the website, and/or our Weekly Newsletter.

Additional events may be added throughout the school year with as much advance notice as possible.

